Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 7 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 15:30

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 15:32:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(180) Mizzoni

1 59.501 +11.867 15:34:11.263
2 48.821 +1.187 15:35:00.084
3 47.993 +0.359 15:35:48.077
4 47.745 +0.111 15:36:35.822
5 47.634 15:37:23.456
6 48.980 +1.346 15:38:12.436
7 47.720 +0.086 15:39:00.156
8 49.901 +2.267 15:39:50.057
9 47.871 +0.237 15:40:37.928
10 47.716 +0.082 15:41:25.644
1" 1:06.323 +18.689 15:42:31.967
12 53.244 +5.610 15:43:25.211

(179) Tobias Binder
1 49.501 +1.402 15:43:01.414
2 48.099 15:43:49.513

(253) Pieruszek

1 49.363 +1.247 15:33:40.707
2 48.824 +0.708 15:34:29.531
3 48.641 +0.525 15:35:18.172
4 48.798 +0.682 15:36:06.970
5 48.386 +0.270 15:36:55.356
6 49.128 +1.012 15:37:44.484
7 48.116 15:38:32.600
8 49.650 +1.534 15:39:22.250

(199) Nico Gruber

1 49.736 +1.558 15:33:58.020
2 48.546 +0.368 15:34:46.566
3 48.447 +0.269 15:35:35.013
4 48.599 +0.421 15:36:23.612
5 48.287 +0.109 15:37:11.899
6 48.178 15:38:00.077
7 48.500 +0.322 15:38:48.577
8 48.457 +0.279 15:39:37.034
9 48.878 +0.700 15:40:25.912
10 1:45.332 +57.154 15:42:11.244

(246) Ivan Perklin

1 48.802 +0.111 15:36:06.479
2 48.691 15:36:55.170
3 49.845 +1.154 15:37:45.015
4 48.898 +0.207 15:38:33.913
5 55.685 +6.994 15:39:29.598
6 50.141 +1.450 15:40:19.739
7 49.042 +0.351 15:41:08.781
8 53.121 +4.430 15:42:01.902
9 48.919 +0.228 15:42:50.821
10 53.310 +4.619 15:43:44.131

(193) Markus Pschick

1 54.048 +4.843 15:34:07.840
2 55.888 +6.683 15:35:03.728
3 49.854 +0.649 15:35:53.582
4 49.700 +0.495 15:36:43.282
5 49.205 15:37:32.487
6 49.502 +0.297 15:38:21.989
7 49.386 +0.181 15:39:11.375
8 49.219 +0.014 15:40:00.594
9 49.404 +0.199 15:40:49.998
10 49.657 +0.452 15:41:39.655
1" 50.101 +0.896 15:42:29.756
12 51.924 +2.719 15:43:21.680

Printed: 03.08.2017 15:45:09




